
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
14 

621 
47 
27 
12 
42 
78 
19 
55 

Class 
JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

Name 
João Teixeira 
Giovanna Brasil 
Cauã Buzo 
Guilherme Foguetinho 
Enzo Ximenes "Lulinha"  
Murilo Gomes da Silva 
Heitor Luz M. Santana 
Vitor de Castro Ribeiro 
Leticia Vivolo 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 

Best Tm 
2:26.171 
2:31.431 
2:32.256 
2:34.476 
2:39.715 
2:41.223 
2:45.382 
2:53.174 
2:57.567 

Diff 

5.260 
6.085 
8.305 

13.544 
15.052 
19.211 
27.003 
31.396 

Gap 

5.260 
0.825 
2.220 
5.239 
1.508 
4.159 
7.792 
4.393 

In Lap 
4 
2 
2 
8 
7 
2 
3 
8 
4 

MOTO 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 

Equipe 
Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Sorted on best lap time
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   5a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL - 2020 
Honda Junior Cup 

2o Treino Livre - JR Cup 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 14:39:15 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

06/11/2020 14:40 
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